
MBTA Contract No. L70CN01 Respondent List

# Name Address City State Zip Company Contact Email Address Secondary Contact Secondary Email

1 Middlesex Corporation One Spectacle Pond Rd. Littleton MA 01460 David P. Socci dsocci@middlesexco.com John J. Waugh jjwaugh@middlesexco.com
2 Tilson Technology Management, Inc. 16 Middle St. Portland ME 04101 Rob Hughart netdevbids@tilsontech.com

3 McCourt-Barletta, JV1 60 K Street Boston MA 02127 Ryan McCourt rymccourt@mccourtconstruction.com Estimating@mccourtconstruction.co
4 J. F. White Contracting Co. 10 Burr Street, PO Box 9020 Framingham MA 01701 Bob Lee estimating@jfwhite.com Jim Buchanan jbuchanan@jfwhite.com

5 eX² Technology LLC 1044 N. 115th Street, Suite 

200

Omaha NE 68154 Misty Stine mstine@ex2technology.com

6 Manafort Brothers, Inc. 414 New Britain Avenue, P.O. 

Box 99

Plainville CT 06062 Rob Lewandowski RLewandowski@Manafort.com Tom Le TLe@ManafortTransit.com 

7 Michels Power, Inc. 1775 E Shady Lane Neenah WI 54956 Gary Finke powerbids@michels.us Gary Finke scoultha@michels.us
8 Maverick 1 Westinghouse Plaza, D6 Boston MA 02136 Michael D. McNally mmcnally@maverickcorporation.com
9 Rosendin Electric 880 Mabury Rd. San Jose CA 95133  Ron Clarkson rclarkson@rosendin.com Rick Guzman rguzman@rosendin.com
10 SIGNET Electric Systems, Inc. 90 Longwater Drive Norwell MA 02061 Gregory Sparrow greg.sparrow@signetgroup.net
11 iAUTOMATION 430 Medford Street Malden MA 02148 Keith A. Hartnett khartnett@i-automation.com
12 Five Star Electric Corp. 101-32 101 Street Ozone Park NY 11416 Russ Lancey rlancey@fivestarelectric.net LMorales@FiveStarElectric.net
13 Transitwireless PO Box 521210 Bronx NY 10452 Martin Cassidy mcassidy@transitwireless.com Kristin Steiner ksteiner@transitwireless.com
14 AFL 112 Hidden Lake Circle Duncan SC 29334 Carson Joye Carson.Joye@AFLGlobal.com Ashley Millinor Ashley.Millinor@AFLGlobal.com
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